
 

Certificate Completion Notice 
Students who have satisfied the course requirements of a certificate program offered through The Regional 

Training Center in partnership with The College of New Jersey must complete and submit the following form to The 
Regional Training Center. Students who have taken more than 4 courses prior to Nov. 2017 are not eligible for this 
certificate. 

Students who have satisfactorily completed all coursework for one or more certificates will receive their 
Certificate of Completion from The Regional Training Center after the submitted form has been reviewed, audited and 
accepted. Please send completed form to tcnjcert@theRTC.net 

Name:   
 

Mailing Address:   
Street 

 
 

City State Zip Code 

• Certificate Area Requested (Check one): 
Brain-Based Teaching 
 
Classroom Technology 
 
The Differentiated Classroom 
 
Classroom Climate 

 
 

• Courses completed (please supply all requested information): 
 

Course Prefix, 
Number and 

Section 
(ex: EDIN528-35) 

Course Title Semester 
Completed 

Grade 

1 
    

2 
    

3 
    

4 
    

5 
    

I understand that this is a TCNJ/RTC Certificate Program and is not the same as the state certification or licensure. 

Signature:   Date  

mailto:tcnjcert@theRTC.net
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